(T /4

Hi-Tech Parts

M OUNTING

REF 20384N ENGINE GUARDS

N STRUCT

O N S

T

1Person

DESCRIPTION

Protector right side

DEFENSA-20384N

it

Protector left side

DEFENSA-20384N

Allen screw M10/125x70 DIN912

3 (Left M2TM10125070A98
4 /(ARllizr;]ts;crew M10/125x60 DIN912 M2TM10125060A98
5 Allen screw M8x25 DIN912 M2TM080125025AB
6 M10 DIN125/A washer M2AM10DIN125AZB
/ B e e bk
: e o
9 @ M8 DIN125/A washer M2AMOS8DIN125AZB
10 @ Black allen screw M8x25 DIN912 TORNI-D912--430
11 © Black M6 DIN125/A ARANDEP125-054



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

FPemicy

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 20384N MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

RIGHT SIDE




) = 7/ 7

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 20384N MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

LEFT SIDE

Learn more about motorcycle guards and protection on our website.


https://www.motorcycleid.com/guards-protection.html

